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The restaurant from Ocean Springs offers 120 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$10.4. What User likes about Mcelroy's On The Bayou:
My son and | enjoyed our meal. He had good shrimps and fish and of course | had covered the delicious fried
goose with the best sauce and shrimps! | wish | was there right away!! Our waitress was friendly and helpful.
Service was great and the view was neat. LOVED IT!!! read more. What User doesn't like about Mcelroy's On
The Bayou:

We came for a early lunch this food was not good at all. And way over priced. | got the half and half shrimp and
oysters the oysters taste bad and frozen and the shrimp was not local like | was told some g man was walking
around table to table saying he owned it and how long they have been around | think they need to close this
place down and they were flies everywhere all the waitresses looked like they hated their... read more. If you're
hungry for some fiery South American culinary arts, this is the place to be: delicious meals, roasted with fish,
seafood delicacies, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, and you may look forward to
the tasty traditional seafood cuisine. In case you want to have breakfast, a tasty brunch is offered to you, and you
have the opportunity to try delicious American dishes like Burger or Barbecue.
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Mcelroy s On The Bayou Menu

Non alcoholic drinks

WATER

Nigiri

CRABMEAT

Pizza

WESTERN $7.8
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
HAMBURGER

Main courses

CRAB

Toast

FRENCH TOAST $5.0

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger
BLT $5

5

Grill

PLATTER SPECIAL $14.0
Rice Husk

VEGETABLE OF THE DAY $3.0
Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $14.0
Chicken dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS $6.0

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK $24.0

Indian

FOLIENKARTOFFEL

Soups & Salads

SEAFOOD GUMBO

Baksed Potatoes

BAKED POTATO $4.0

Fish

CATFISH PLATTER $17.0

Happy Hour

DRAFT BEER $3.0

Hiihnerfleisch mif Reis

OYSTER

[ ]
Dinner
SOFT SHELL CRABS $29.0

House Specials

STUFFED WHOLE FLOUNDER OR
FLOUNDER FILET

Bread

BISCUITS

Soups and Salads

GULF SHRIMP SALAD $12.0

$24.0
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Meal Deal

HALF POBOY CUP OF GUMBO

Breakfast 247

BURGER STEAK

Soups and Starters

BUFFALO SHRIMP

meal packs

TACKLE BOX

Chickien and Seafood

CHICKEN TENDER DINNER

Brunch Entrees

SHRIMP GRITS

Featured Drinks
SOFT DRINKSIJ/ICED TEA
Tried Platters
TILAPIA SHRIMP

FRIED FISH SANDWICH
Chile Rellenos
SHRIMP CHEESE

Seqfood Entrees

CRAB CLAW PLATTER

$14.0

$9.0

$10.0

$8.0

$13.0

$15.0

$2.0

$17.0

$8.0

$9.0

$24.0

Breakfast Uains
BREAKFAST PLATE
%ids Entrées

HALF N' HALF

Monday

ROAST BEEF GRAVY

Oysters*

CHARGRILLED OYSTERS

Cajan Specialie

EGGPLANT AU GRATIN

Pancakes & More

SHORT STACK (2)

Griddle
SOUTHERN
Cocktail
MARGARITA

Breakfast Side Orders

GRITS

Coffee

COFFEE

Tish Entrees

FLOUNDER

$6.5

$24.0

$17.0

$4.3

$7.8

$22.0
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Po Boy Sandwiches

BAYOU SPECIAL $22.0
from the Heart

CRAB CAKES $20.0
Seafood Classics

TILAPIA FILETS $11.0

Our Custom Cakes & Sheet
Cakses

SINGLE CAKE $3.0
Brealkfast - Pancakies

TALL STACK (3) $6.0
Gulf Seafood Platters

GULF SHRIMP PLATTER $19.0

Ostiones &n Su Concha

OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL

Hash Browns and Sides
OATMEAL $2.5
Vinho Da Casa [House Wine(
Garaffa)

HOUSE WINE $5.0
Fajitas Duo

SAUTEED SHRIMP $18.0

&
=
s

Snacks Eamp;amp; Starters
Dinner
FRIED DILL PICKLES $6.0

New Orleans Style Beignets

NEW ORLEANS STYLE BEIGNETS

Espresso - Non Cofffee

MILK OR JUICE $2.0
Burgers

ALL AMERICAN BURGER $8.0
HAMBURGER STEAK $11.0
BISCUIT PEPPER GRAVY $2.5
RAISIN NUT MUFFIN $1.5
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $3.0
SHRIMP

CLUB SANDWICH $11.0
FRIED FISH FILET $6.0
Main

RED SNAPPER FILET $19.0
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK EGGS $9.0

Popular Ttems

SEA SCALLOP PLATTER $22.0
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HALF HALF

fippetizers
SHRIMP COCKTAIL

FRIED CRAB CLAWS
BOILED SHRIMP

Starters

CRAB DIP
POPCORN SHRIMP
SEAFOOD PLATTER

Beverages

BOTTLED BARQ'S
IMPORTED BEER
DOMESTIC BEER

Salads

SHRIMP REMOULADE
SIGN SHRIMP SALAD
GARDEN SALAD
COLESLAW

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
HAM CHEESE

EGG SANDWICH

EGG, BACON OR HAM

OYSTER PLATTER
FISH PLATTER

$10.0
$13.0
$14.0

$12.0
$16.0
$24.0

$2.3
$4.0
$3.5

$11.0
$12.0
$4.0
$3.0

$5.0
$7.2
$4.0
$6.8

$24.0
$15.0

SHRIMP ALFREDO
GRILLED MAHI MAHI
CATFISH FILETS

Side dishes
ONION RINGS
RED BEANS RICE

GRITS OR HASH BROWNS
BREAKFAST MEATS
BISCUIT OR TOAST
SCAMPI

N, CHICKEN BREAST
fial) PORK CHOPS
FISH

APPETIZER
OYSTERS
STEAK
SALAD

Dishes are prepared with

SHRIMP SCAMPI
SHRIMP
CHEESE

SHRIMPS
STRAWBERRY
MUSHROOMS

$9.0
$14.0
$12.0

$6.0
$8.0
$1.3
$3.0
$1.3

$10.0
$10.0

$15.0

$6.5
$6.8
$1.1
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SEAFOOD BUFFALO
BUTTER TRAVEL
WE HAVE POTATOES

BEANS



fMicelroy's On The Bayou Menu

Micelroy's On The Bayou

705 Bienville Blvd, Ocean Opening Hours:
Springs, United States

Made with menulist.menu



https://menulist.menu/

