



https://menulist.menu
705 Bienville Blvd, Ocean Springs, United States
(+1)482288184600,(+1)2288184600 - http://www.mcelroysonthebayou.com/









The restaurant from Ocean Springs offers <u>120</u> different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$10.4. What User likes about Mcelroy's On The Bayou:

My son and I enjoyed our meal. He had good shrimps and fish and of course I had covered the delicious fried goose with the best sauce and shrimps! I wish I was there right away!! Our waitress was friendly and helpful. Service was great and the view was neat. LOVED IT!!! read more. What User doesn't like about Mcelroy's On The Bayou:

We came for a early lunch this food was not good at all. And way over priced. I got the half and half shrimp and oysters the oysters taste bad and frozen and the shrimp was not local like I was told some g man was walking around table to table saying he owned it and how long they have been around I think they need to close this place down and they were flies everywhere all the waitresses looked like they hated their... read more. If you're hungry for some fiery South American culinary arts, this is the place to be: delicious meals, roasted with fish, seafood delicacies, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, and you may look forward to the tasty traditional seafood cuisine. In case you want to have breakfast, a tasty brunch is offered to you, and you have the opportunity to try delicious American dishes like **Burger or Barbecue**.



Non alcoholic drinks		Steaks	
WATER		RIBEYE STEAK	\$24.0
Nigiri		Indian	
CRABMEAT		FOLIENKARTOFFEL	
Pizza		Soups & Salads	
WESTERN	\$7.8	SEAFOOD GUMBO	
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Baked Potatoes	
HAMBURGER		BAKED POTATO	\$4.0
Main courses		Fish	
CRAB		CATFISH PLATTER	\$17.0
Toast		Happy Hour	
FRENCH TOAST	\$5.0	DRAFT BEER	\$3.0
Sandwich, Bagels, Burger		Hühnerfleisch mit Reis	
BLT	\$5.5	OYSTER	
Grill		Dinner	
PLATTER SPECIAL	\$14.0	SOFT SHELL CRABS	\$29.0
Rice Husk		House Specials	
VEGETABLE OF THE DAY	\$3.0	STUFFED WHOLE FLOUNDER OR FLOUNDER FILET	\$24.0

Chicken dishes

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

Chicken

CHICKEN TENDERS \$6.0

Soups and Salads

Bread

BISCUITS

\$14.0

GULF SHRIMP SALAD \$12.0

Meal Deal		Breakfast Mains	
HALF POBOY CUP OF GUMBO	\$14.0	BREAKFAST PLATE	\$6.5
Breakfast 24/7		Kids Entrées	
BURGER STEAK	\$9.0	HALF N' HALF	\$24.0
Soups and Starters		Monday	
BUFFALO SHRIMP	\$10.0	ROAST BEEF GRAVY	
meal packs		Oysters*	
TACKLE BOX	\$8.0	CHARGRILLED OYSTERS	
Chicken and Seafood		Cajun Specialties	
CHICKEN TENDER DINNER	\$13.0	EGGPLANT AU GRATIN	\$17.0
Brunch Entrees		Pancakes & More	
SHRIMP GRITS	\$15.0	SHORT STACK (2)	\$4.3
Featured Drinks		Griddle	
SOFT DRINKS/ICED TEA	\$2.0	SOUTHERN	\$7.8
Fried Platters		Cocktail	
TILAPIA SHRIMP	\$17.0	MARGARITA	
Delicious Sandwiches		Breakfast Side Orders	
FRIED FISH SANDWICH	\$8.0	GRITS	
Chile Rellenos		Coffee	
SHRIMP CHEESE	\$9.0	COFFEE	
Seafood Entrees		Fish Entrees	
CRAB CLAW PLATTER	\$24.0	FLOUNDER	\$22.0



Po Boy Sandwiches		Snacks & Starters	
BAYOU SPECIAL	\$22.0	Dinner	
From the Heart		FRIED DILL PICKLES	\$6.0
CRAB CAKES	\$20.0	New Orleans Style Beig	nets
		NEW ORLEANS STYLE BEIGNETS	
Seafood Classics			
TILAPIA FILETS	\$11.0	Espresso - Non Coffee	
)	MILK OR JUICE	\$2.0
Our Custom Cakes & S	Sheet	_	
Cakes		Burgers	
SINGLE CAKE	\$3.0	ALL AMERICAN BURGER	\$8.0
		HAMBURGER STEAK	\$11.0
Breakfast - Pancakes			
TALL STACK (3)	\$6.0	A la carte	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		BISCUIT PEPPER GRAVY	\$2.5
Gulf Seafood Platters		RAISIN NUT MUFFIN	\$1.5
GULF SHRIMP PLATTER	\$19.0		
		Starters & Salads	
Ostiones En Su Concha	l	FRENCH FRIES	\$3.0
OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELI	L	SHRIMP	
Hash Browns and Sid	es	Lunch	
OATMEAL	\$2.5	CLUB SANDWICH	\$11.0
		FRIED FISH FILET	\$6.0
Vinho Da Casa House	e Wine (
Garaffa)		Main	
HOUSE WINE	\$5.0	RED SNAPPER FILET	\$19.0
		COUNTRY FRIED STEAK EGGS	\$9.0
Fajitas Duo			
SAUTEED SHRIMP	\$18.0	Popular Items	
		OF A COALL OR BLATTER	0000

SEA SCALLOP PLATTER

\$22.0

OYSTER PLATTER

FISH PLATTER

HALF HALF		SHRIMP ALFREDO	\$9.0
_		GRILLED MAHI MAHI	\$14.0
Appetizers		CATFISH FILETS	\$12.0
SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$10.0		
FRIED CRAB CLAWS	\$13.0	Side dishes	
BOILED SHRIMP	\$14.0	ONION RINGS	\$6.0
		RED BEANS RICE	\$8.0
Starters		GRITS OR HASH BROWNS	\$1.3
CRAB DIP	\$12.0	BREAKFAST MEATS	\$3.0
POPCORN SHRIMP	\$16.0	BISCUIT OR TOAST	\$1.3
SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$24.0	SCAMPI	
Beverages		These types of dishes are	?
BOTTLED BARQ'S	\$2.3	being served	
IMPORTED BEER	\$4.0	CHICKEN BREAST	\$10.0
DOMESTIC BEER	\$3.5	PORK CHOPS	\$10.0
•		FISH	
Salads		BREAD	
SHRIMP REMOULADE	\$11.0	APPETIZER	
SIGN SHRIMP SALAD	\$12.0	OYSTERS	
GARDEN SALAD	\$4.0	STEAK	
COLESLAW	\$3.0	SALAD	
Sandwiches		Dishes are prepared wit	ħ
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$5.0	SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$15.0
HAM CHEESE	\$7.2	SHRIMP	
EGG SANDWICH	\$4.0	CHEESE	\$6.5
EGG, BACON OR HAM	\$6.8	CRUDE	\$6.8
		EGG	\$1.1
Seafood		SHRIMPS	

\$24.0

\$15.0

STRAWBERRY

MUSHROOMS



SEAFOOD

BUTTER

WE HAVE

BEANS

BUFFALO

TRAVEL

POTATOES



Mcelroy's On The Bayou

705 Bienville Blvd, Ocean Springs, United States

Opening Hours:

